UNOFFICIAL COPY.,

STATE QF ILLINOIS ; DOCUMENT NO.:
53,
COUNTY OF DuPAGE ) FILED:

VERIFIED CLAIM FOR MECHANICS' LIEN

#9539870

The claimant, EDWARD HINES LUMBER CO., a corp., having its principal place
of business in Itasca, County of DuPage, State of [11inois, hereby files notice
and claim for lien against MAYWOOD PROVISO STATE BANK, TRUSTEEE U/T/A #6868
owner(s), of Maywood, County of Cogk, State of [1linois, and PAUL BOIDY D/B/A
CASSIDY BUILDERS, (hereinafter referred to as "contractor"). of Glenview, County
of Cook, State of 11linois, and any other persons claiming to be interested
in the rexi estate herein, and states:

That or December 9, 1988, the owner(s) owned the following described land
in the County ot Cook, State of [11inois:

LOT 432 AND Telk< SQUTH 1/2 OF LOT 433 [N THE MADISON STREET ADDITION,
A SUBDIVISION " Jo- SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39, RANGE 12 LYING EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIPAL-HERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS,

commor 1y known as: A4ll’s, 13th P.I.N.: 15-10-414-005
Mayweody [1linois

That on December 9, 1988, said contractor made a subcentract with the
claimant to furnish lumber, millwotk, and miscellaneous building materials
for and in said improvement, and tha’ on September 11, 1989, the claimant
completed thereunder all required to be dane under the aforementioned agreement
by the delivery of said materials to the -value of OHE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
FIFTY SEVEN DOLLARS AND 05/100 ($1,557.05),

That said contractor is entitled to credits on aceaunt thereof as follows:
ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN QOLLARS AND 90/100 ($111.90), leaviry «ue, unpaid and owing
to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
FORTY FIVE DOLLARS AND 15/100 ($1,445.15), for which, with inverest, the claimant
claims a lien on said land and improvements and on the /mories or other
considerations due or to become due from the owner under said coriract against
said contractor and qwner,

EDWARD L. DAUGHERTY, ATTGRNEY g

7
550 EAST DEVON AVENUE / /
4% ' Q. artds /(’4!,““, L.

ITASCA, TLLINDIS 60143-1290 A
(312) 250-8101 Senfor Vice President

THIS [NSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY m%%; £0., a corp,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

g
D
€3
&I
%
3
vy
1018-0%2 (21¢)
062T-EpT09 1 ‘edsey]
SnUBAY LOABQ 3503 04§
(825T0) NOSTOQY % ALYIHINYG
0L I
SSTARARTY oL1gng AuvzoN.
] W e e R N b T — ':V d
§ ool W et sy ESALOI Ny, N }ﬁﬁ_,f/) ,,ré;x ? 5? é;t-’Zii:,,j»
zmwuwmrmuﬂmui . % i
JF smry 7 ouidasof
"
N f WIVES TVIDNAG., "6B6T ‘JA3quaAoy 40 Ap 438 S1y3
A P ol 3..10}3(] 0} UJOMS pue paq!.,(:)San

iy
* YI0NDI3Y ALNDDD MOO)
DLBOES—~S6B—% Y 3 [/a0%
MI3eh9] 48/ST/7TT BiLs MYML TTIT3S
LAPY Z0-1430

JUBPLSBAd 30LA JOLUBS

Y P e P [ P T
SN !
TINUY BJ@ pauLeIuGD

LLB 3843 pue t31ARpiyge sLy eyew 03 Pazjioyjne si ay 184y
SMOUY pue ual| 404 wield pue ad1jou Bujobauoy 3y} pRad

40 JU8pLSaUd 301N J0UIS S} By 1oyl SAbs
4 Buiaq ‘yee1 'y |ned ‘jueppie ay)

UpaJay] spuswaleqs ayy
140840843 $3uauod Yy
SBY 3y JBYY 103 Y3BWAT SANIH Q¥yMaR

pue sasodap yjeo uo ‘udoms A[np 3S4l

( 39¥dn0 40 ALNNDI

'8S (
{ SIONITIT 40 3LYLS




